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Women's Super-G LW?2 - Results

Athlete

BILLMEIER Sarah
SALEN Beate
RIVERA Adrienne
PAP Nancy

ERHART Helga
GARDNER Karen
LAURENT Nadine
FURRER Annelise
SCHNEIDER Annemie

RIVARES MONAJ Pilar
ASACHENKO Tatiana

KUBOTA Yoshiko
LINDGREN Annika

NPC
USA BEE= United States of America
GER ®==| Germany
USA EE=  United States of America
GER ™=, Germany
AUT o  Austria
USA == United States of America
FRA B B France
Sul  BEB Switzerland
GER ®=m Germany
ESP Z— Spain
RUS mmm Russia
JPN e Japan
SWE mmm Sweden

Women's Super-G LW3/4 - Results

Athlete

MOELLER Reinhild
HJORTLAND Renate
SPREEMAN Lana
REDEL Susanne
HADERER Carmen

NPC

GER ®=m  Germany
NOR &S&  Norway
CAN i+] Canada
GER ®=B  Germany
AUT e Austria

Women's Super-G LW6/8 - Results

Athlete

GUSTAFSON Nancy
OBRIST Nadja
VOLLMER Dagmar
LYNES Sandra
MISUNOVA Marcela
HOH Ramona

USA
AUT
GER
CAN
SVK
CAN
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NPC

United States of America
Austria

Germany

Canada

Slovakia

Canada

Date

Date

Date

Time

1:18.36
1:18.88
1:19.34
1:20.34
1:20.92
1:22.17
1:23.30
1:23.64
1:28.46
1:30.58
1:42.08
2:41.44
DNF

Time

1:12.05
1:16.08
1:19.15
1:27.58
1:33.50

Time

1:03.70
1:10.93
1:12.01
1:18.28
1:19.75

DNF



